

APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING X 109865 Conner's Certificate of Legal Interest ADD 3 0 1991

MISTRUCTIONS:

Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest Complete all sections. This form must be signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Title Report or Log Book Report attached that cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DMV.

This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted with your manufactured structure ownership documents and, if the manufactured structure is to be financed by a third party, proof of a loan approval.

			party, proof of a loan a			
Legal descrip substituted):	olion and location of r SEE AFTACHED	'eal property (descrir	officer as recorded by	county recorder or a	a certified copy of y	your deed may be
NAME AND ADDRESS	,					
Valentin	e Mortgage Corp	poration 23131	Lake Center D	r., St. G La	cc Forest, CA	92630
Tax Lot Numb	er (from assessor):	700				
Legal descripti	on of the manufacture	structure that is loca	ind on the real press			
YEAR	MAKE			ty described above:	SEE ATTACHED	EXHIBIT "A
1973	GOLWE	WIDTH 24	LENGTH	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATE		
List all security	interest holders, mortu		5ó	24X601u421		
epprovel that the HAME AND ADDRESS	e application may be see Mortgage Corp	submitted. If there ar	e none, write "none"	i.	rom the parties liste	92630
olly of the	Limile	700	GE-17 SIGNATURE O	F SECURED PARTY		DATE
r=== x	t know the whereabout		ate assigned to this ve	shinle.		
I/We certify the	at the state nents mad ts have been listed. If	ia showa ara scauma	- 4 - 1		ens, deeds of trust, pace provided.	mortgages and
CHARMAINE	HEVERN, GORDON	HEVERN AND LI	LY HEVERN			
SCHATURE OF OWNER		ADDRESS			1761	EFHOIVE (Optional)
IGRATURE OF OWNER			r Klamath Lake	Rd. Klamath I	Falls, OR 97603	3
		Same As Ab				ı
AND SALE PROPERTY.	erence connected		AND THE PROPERTY OF			DY V
	exemption for a mar		is hereby approved			
5/12/	SIGNATURE S	emberly	E. Mc Call	estei		
his exemption	n is VOID if not reco				5/14/6	97
		SEE REVENSE F	TO COLLEGE DE L	A Min Charles		
		OFF UFACUSE &	OR COUNTY RECO	IRDING AREA		51X @ 10035b

AFR 39 1897

A tract of land situated in the SE 1/4 SE 1/4 of Section 8. Township 41 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, in 1997 the County of Klamath, State of Gregon, more particularity described as follows: APR 6 1 1997

Beginning at the Southeast corner of said Section 8, as marked by a 5/8" iron pin; thence North 89 degrees 45' 04" West, along the South line of said Section 8, 774.90 feet; thence North 00 degrees 14' 56" East 30.00 feet to a point on the Northerly right of way line of Lower Klamath Road; thence North 32 degrees 28' 36" East 27.40 feet to a point 1 foot Northwesterly of an existing fence line; thence along a line 1 foot Northwesterly of said fence line, North 41 degrees 09' 50" East 28.19 feet, North 51 degrees 32' 46" East 63.12 feet, North 53 degrees 04' 23" East 191.71 feet, North 50 degrees 07' 36" East 268.88 faet, North 45 degrees 27' 10" East 167.78 feet, North 41 degrees 49' 20" East 89.91 feet, along the arc of a curve to the left (Radius = 500.00 feet and central angle = 29 degrees 02' 58) 253,50 feet, North 12 degrees 46' 22" East 36.94 feet, and North 08 degrees 40' 58" East 70.25 feet; thence along an existing fence South 88 degrees 36' 12" East 17 feet, more or less, to a point on the East line of said Section 8; thence Southerly, along said East line, 917.14 feet to the point of beginning.

Saving and Excepting any portion within the right of way of Lower Klamath Lake Road.

CODE 18 MAP 4110-800 TL 700

A CONTROL MILIPORTUSE AGNITURE	EDGMENT
State of Californie	الناه و الما
tà D. D.	— MAY 9 APR 30 1997 01 19
County of Unity	01 19
On <u>3-34-97</u> before me	
personally appeared	NAME, TITLE OF OFFICER - E.G., "JANE DOE, NOTARY FUZILIC"
personally known to me - OR - 🗆 pr	oved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidenc
MAISLYN JOURDEN Commission of 100 2224 Notory Public — Coalismin S Cronge County	subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they execute the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s)
AN COMM. EXTEN NOW 19, 15(7)	or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	Maulyn burden
	// SIGNATURE OF NOTARY
somesment engantement engante O	TIONAL
	ove valuable to persons relying on the document and could preve
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT
□_,INDIVIDUAL	Application To Exempt a Manufach
M CORPORATE OFFICER	STRUCTURE FROM REGISTRATION AND THE
VICE TRESIDENT	TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT
☐ PARTNER(S) ☐ LIMITED	
☐ GENERAL	
☐ ATTORNEY-IN-FACT ☐ YRUSTEE(S)	NUMBER OF PAGES
GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR	
U OTHER:	
	DATE OF DOCUMENT
SIGNER IS HEPRHSENTING:	
VAICHTIME MORTEGE CORPORATION	
J. J. Sorriginal	SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE
5 (5 (5 (5 (5 (5 (5 (5 (5 (5 (5 (5 (5 (5	227227222222222222222222222222222222222
TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	
d for record at request of Aspen Tit	FRY ASSOCIATION • 8235 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 9130
d for record at request of	TRY ASSOCIATION • 8255 Remmet Avo., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 91300 The & Prince the 15th Solicitoek P. M. and duly recorded in Vol. 2007.
d for record at request of	RY ASSOCIATION • 8235 Remmet Avo., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 91308
d for record at request of	Je 8 Prices The 15th 8 o'clock P. M. and duly received in Vel. 1977